Grade
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

First_Name
Rachel
Ricardo
Kevin
Jasmine
Victoria
Brooke-Lynne
Rufus
Benjamin
Brianna
Julian
Merci
Derrick
Sebastian
Dylan
Andrew
Alyssa
Cristian
Gavin
Aidan
Raul
David
Reagan
Simona
Julianne
Adhit
Derrick
Rene
Amanda
Justin
Andrea
Jaylen
Karina
Jasmin
Andrew
Andrew
Priscila
Camila
Jasmin
Angelina
Favian
Gary
Emma

Last_Name
Adebabay
Almanza
Antonio-Esparza
Arredondo
Ayala
Bailey
Banks
Banuelos
Barba
Barragan
Borroel
Boston llI
Bravo
Brown
Carias
Carrera
Castillo
Castillo
Cessor
Contreras
Corpas
Cotton
Dale
De La Torre
Desai
Dickerson
Duran
Escolero
Fangary
Fausto
Flores
Flores
Forbes
Galdamez
Gardia
Garcia
Cardia
Gomez
Gomez
Gonzalez
Grossman
Gutierrez

Mon 3/11
1:30pm-1:45pm
1:30pm-1:45pm
1:30pm-1:45pm
8:00am-8:15am
8:00am-8:15am
1:30pm-1:45pm
8:00am-8:15am
8:00am-8:15am
8:00am-8:15am
1:45pm-2:00pm
1:45pm-2:00pm
8:00am-8:15am
8:15am-8:30am
2:00pm-2:15pm
2:00pm-2:15pm
8:15am-8:30am
2:00pm-2:15pm
2:00pm-2:15pm
2:15pm-2:30pm
2:15pm-2:30pm
2:15pm-2:30pm
2:15pm-2:30pm
2:15pm-2:30pm
8:15am-8:30am
2:30pm-2:45pm
2:30pm-2:45pm
2:30pm-2:45pm
8:15am-8:30am
2:30pm-2:45pm
2:30pm-2:45pm
2:45pm-3:00pm
2:45pm-3:00pm
2:45pm-3:00pm
2:45pm-3:00pm
8:15am-8:30am
2:45pm-3:00pm
3:00pm-3:15pm
3:00pm-3:15pm
3:00pm-3:15pm
8:15am-8:30am
3:00pm-3:15pm
3:00pm-3:15pm

TUES 3/12

Wed 3/13

THURS 3/14



Grade
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

First_Name
Sebastian
Isaias
Heidi
Ana
Alyssa
Diego
John
Jade
Anthony
Natalie
Thomas
Austin
Ethan
Brandon
Joseph
Kristof
Abbie
Christina
Christopher
Stephanie
KayYumi
Victor
Kai
Anthony
Tyler
Jorge
Abigail
Emma
Anthony
Jazmin
Kayla
Dylan
Sergio
Diego
Tatiana
Jonathan
Bradlee
Aleksander
Cynthia
Annette
Cathrine
Eden

Last_Name Mon 3/11
Hawn
Hernandez 3:15pm-3:30pm

Hernandez Corona ' 3:15pm-3:30pm
Herrera 3:15pm-3:30pm
Hubler
Huerta

Ibrahim

3:15pm-3:30pm

Jaime
Jara

Jara
Jaskol
Kehl
Keus
Kirk
Landaverde Rodriguez
Lantos
Lopez
Lopez
Lopez
Lopez Soto
Lorenzo
Luna
Lyou
Magana
Malak
Malena
Manalang
Martin
Mazzotta
Mejia
Mendoza
Molina
Montani
Montes-Rodriguez
Moreno
Moreno
Mosley
Mytko
Nesby
Nguyen
Nguyen
Nigusie

TUES 3/12
8:00am-8:15am

8:00am-8:15am

1:30pm-1:45pm
1:30pm-1:45pm
1:30pm-1:45pm
1:30pm-1:45pm
1:30pm-1:45pm
1:30pm-1:45pm
1:45pm-2:00pm
1:45pm-2:00pm
1:45pm-2:00pm
8:00am-8:15am
1:45pm-2:00pm
1:45pm-2:00pm
2:00pm-2:15pm
2:00pm-2:15pm
8:00am-8:15am
2:00pm-2:15pm
8:00am-8:15am
2:00pm-2:15pm
2:15pm-2:30pm
2:15pm-2:30pm
8:00am-8:15am
2:15pm-2:30pm
2:15pm-2:30pm
2:15pm-2:30pm
2:30pm-2:45pm
2:30pm-2:45pm
2:30pm-2:45pm
2:30pm-2:45pm
2:30pm-2:45pm
2:30pm-2:45pm
2:45pm-3:00pm
8:15am-8:30am
2:45pm-3:00pm
8:15am-8:30am
2:45pm-3:00pm
2:45pm-3:00pm

Wed 3/13

THURS 3/14



Grade
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

First_Name
Alberto
Justin
Alana
Andres
Joshua
Xzavier
Sofia
Connor
Giancarlo
Ernesto
Damon
Kyle
Sebastian
Angel
Joshua
Stephanie
Kayleigh
Michael
Sarah
Julia
Bryant
Matthew
Dominick
Juan
Victor
Annette
Saul
Matthaeus
Sydney
Casie
Karan
Lucy
Stephen
Sama
Amina
James
Kyira
David
Gabriella
Miles
Jesus
Nadine

Last_Name
Nunez
Obermiller
Ortiz
Ortiz
Oulashian
Padilla
Palma
Parsons
Patti
Pena-Gomez
Petitt
Picazo
Pineda
Pinedo
Prasad
Quiroz
Rampen
Reed
Rendon
Richmond
Rigor
Riley
Robles Escobar
Rodriguez
Rosales
Ruiz
Sandoval
Schulz
Shaw
Shimokochi
Singh
Soria
Southard
Suliman
Tariq
Thatcher
Todmia
Uehara
Uribe
Valdez
Vazquez
Vega

Mon 3/11

TUES 3/12
3:00pm-3:15pm
3:00pm-3:15pm
8:15am-8:30am
3:00pm-3:15pm
8:15am-8:30am
8:15am-8:30am
3:15pm-3:30pm
3:15pm-3:30pm
3:15pm-3:30pm
3:15pm-3:30pm
3:15pm-3:30pm
3:15pm-3:30pm

8:15am-8:30am

Wed 3/13

1:30pm-1:45pm
1:30pm-1:45pm
1:30pm-1:45pm
1:30pm-1:45pm

1:30pm-1:45pm
1:45pm-2:00pm
1:45pm-2:00pm
8:00am-8:15am
8:00am-8:15am
1:45pm-2:00pm
1:45pm-2:00pm
2:00pm-2:15pm
2:00pm-2:15pm
2:00pm-2:15pm
2:00pm-2:15pm
2:00pm-2:15pm
2:00pm-2:15pm
2:15pm-2:30pm
8:00am-8:15am
2:15pm-2:30pm
8:00am-8:15am
2:15pm-2:30pm
2:15pm-2:30pm
2:30pm-2:45pm
8:00am-8:15am
2:30pm-2:45pm
2:30pm-2:45pm
8:00am-8:15am
2:30pm-2:45pm

THURS 3/14



Grade
10
10
10
10

First_Name
Namari
Russell
Nicole
Mario

Last_Name Mon 3/11
Willis
Wong
Yeh
Zaragoza

TUES 3/12

Wed 3/13
2:45pm-3:00pm
2:45pm-3:00pm
8:15am-8:30am
2:45pm-3:00pm

THURS 3/14



